INSTALL IT. SAFEGUARD YOUR
EQUIPMENT.
Arma-Chek
Juna
Durable protection on the high seas
IMO-certified insulation system for shipbuilding//
Pre-covered flexible insulation system with black
aluminium facing

Pipe Ø [mm] Item Insulation
thickness
[mm]
Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Insulation
thickness
[mm]
Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Insulation
thickness
[mm]
Content
[metric]
15 AFJ-3-015 14.0 54 m 18 AFJ-5-018 25.0 30 m 15 AFJ-6-015 32.0 22 m
18 AFJ-3-018 14.0 48 m 22 AFJ-5-022 25.0 26 m 18 AFJ-6-018 32.0 22 m
22 AFJ-3-022 14.5 42 m 28 AFJ-5-028 25.0 26 m 22 AFJ-6-022 33.5 20 m
28 AFJ-3-028 15.5 30 m 35 AFJ-5-035 27.0 16 m 28 AFJ-6-028 35.0 16 m
35 AFJ-3-035 16.0 20 m 42 AFJ-5-042 27.0 14 m 35 AFJ-6-035 35.0 14 m
42 AFJ-3-042 16.5 20 m 54 AFJ-5-054 28.5 10 m 42 AFJ-6-042 36.5 10 m
54 AFJ-3-054 17.0 12 m 60 AFJ-5-060 29.0 8 m 48 AFJ-6-048 37.5 8 m
60 AFJ-3-060 17.0 12 m 76 AFJ-5-076 30.0 6 m 54 AFJ-6-054 38.0 8 m
76 AFJ-3-076 17.5 8 m 89 AFJ-5-089 30.5 6 m 60 AFJ-6-060 39.0 6 m
89 AFJ-3-089 18.0 8 m 114 AFJ-5-114 31.5 5 m 76 AFJ-6-076 40.5 5 m
114 AFJ-3-114 18.5 6 m 140 AFJ-5-140 32.0 3 m 89 AFJ-6-089 41.5 4 m
- - - - - - - - 114 AFJ-6-114 43.0 4 m
- - - - - - - - 140 AFJ-6-140 44.5 2 m
- - - - - - - - 168 AFJ-6-168 45.0 2 m
Sheet – standard. FEF: black / anthracite Covering: black. 2m length
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Content [metric]
AFJ-13MM 13 9 m²
AFJ-19MM 19 7 m²
AFJ-25MM 25 5 m²
AFJ-32MM 32 4 m
Covering. Black
Item Width [mm] Length [m] Content [metric] Content [quantity]
AJ-COAT 980 50 49 m² 1 roll
Tape – self-adhesive. Black. For beverage pipes